H
o
tp
la
te
s/
St
irr

Unit can be run in conditions from 5 to 40°C (41 to 104°F), 20% to 80%
relative humidity, non-condensing.
Ordering Information:
Units include a 92" (234cm) detachable, 3-wire cord and plug (230 volt units
are supplied with Euro type plug). Stirrers and Hotplate-Stirrers are supplied with
a 1.5" (3.8cm) PTFE coated stir bar. 5 year limited warranty on parts and
labor.
57
Hotplates/Stirrers
Advanced Hotplates, Stirrers & Hotplate-Stirrers
Advanced Hotplates
Description Top Plate Material Electrical (50/60 Hz) Part Number
4 x 4” (10.2 x 10.2cm) Hotplate Ceramic 120V | 2.9 amps | 350 watts 984TA4CHPUSA
4 x 4” (10.2 x 10.2cm) Hotplate Ceramic 230V | 1.5 amps | 350 watts 984TA4CHPEUA
4 x 4” (10.2 x 10.2cm) Hotplate Aluminum 120V | 2.9 amps | 350 watts 984TA4AHPUSA
4 x 4” (10.2 x 10.2cm) Hotplate Aluminum 230V | 1.5 amps | 350 watts 984TA4AHPEUA
7 x 7” (17.8 x 17.8cm) Hotplate Ceramic 120V | 7.9 amps | 950 watts 984TA7CHPUSA
7 x 7” (17.8 x 17.8cm) Hotplate Ceramic 230V | 4.4 amps | 1000 watts 984TA7CHPEUA
7 x 7” (17.8 x 17.8cm) Hotplate Aluminum 120V | 7.9 amps | 950 watts 984TA7AHPUSA
7 x 7” (17.8 x 17.8cm) Hotplate Aluminum 230V | 4.4 amps | 1000 watts 984TA7AHPEUA
10 x 10” (25.4 x 25.4cm) Hotplate Ceramic 120V | 12.5 amps | 1500 watts 984TA0CHPUSA
10 x 10” (25.4 x 25.4cm) Hotplate Ceramic 230V | 6.7 amps | 1550 watts 984TA0CHPEUA
10 x 10” (25.4 x 25.4cm) Hotplate Aluminum 120V | 12.5 amps | 1550 watts 984TA0AHPUSA
10 x 10” (25.4 x 25.4cm) Hotplate Aluminum 230V | 6.7 amps | 1550 watts 984TA0AHPEUA
Advanced Stirrers
Description Top Plate Material Electrical (50/60 Hz) Part Number
4 x 4” (10.2 x 10.2cm) Stirrer Ceramic 120V | 0.4 amps | 50 watts 984TA4CSTUSS
4 x 4” (10.2 x 10.2cm) Stirrer Ceramic 230V | 0.2 amps | 50 watts 984TA4CSTEUS
4 x 4” (10.2 x 10.2cm) Stirrer Aluminum 120V | 0.4 amps | 50 watts 984TA4ASTUSS
4 x 4” (10.2 x 10.2cm) Stirrer Aluminum 230V | 0.2 amps | 50 watts 984TA4ASTEUS
7 x 7” (17.8 x 17.8cm) Stirrer Ceramic 120V | 0.4 amps | 50 watts 984TA7CSTUSS
7 x 7” (17.8 x 17.8cm) Stirrer Ceramic 230V | 0.2 amps | 50 watts 984TA7CSTEUS
7 x 7” (17.8 x 17.8cm) Stirrer Aluminum 120V | 0.4 amps | 50 watts 984TA7ASTUSS
7 x 7” (17.8 x 17.8cm) Stirrer Aluminum 230V | 0.2 amps | 50 watts 984TA7ASTEUS
10 x 10” (25.4 x 25.4cm) Stirrer Ceramic 120V | 0.4 amps | 50 watts 984TA0CSTUSS
10 x 10” (25.4 x 25.4cm) Stirrer Ceramic 230V | 0.2 amps | 50 watts 984TA0CSTEUS
10 x 10” (25.4 x 25.4cm) Stirrer Aluminum 120V | 0.4 amps | 50 watts 984TA0ASTUSS
10 x 10” (25.4 x 25.4cm) Stirrer Aluminum 230V | 0.2 amps | 50 watts 984TA0ASTEUS
Advanced Hotplate-Stirrers
Description Top Plate Material Electrical (50/60 Hz) Part Number
4 x 4” (10.2 x 10.2cm) Hotplate-Stirrer Ceramic 120V | 3.3 amps | 400 watts 984TA4CHSUSA
4 x 4” (10.2 x 10.2cm) Hotplate-Stirrer Ceramic 230V | 1.7 amps | 400 watts 984TA4CHSEUA
4 x 4” (10.2 x 10.2cm) Hotplate-Stirrer Aluminum 120V | 3.3 amps | 400 watts 984TA4AHSUSA
4 x 4” (10.2 x 10.2cm) Hotplate-Stirrer Aluminum 230V | 1.7 amps | 400 watts 984TA4AHSEUA
7 x 7” (17.8 x 17.8cm) Hotplate-Stirrer Ceramic 120V | 8.3 amps | 1000 watts 984TA7CHSUSA

Unit can be run in conditions from 5 to 40°C (41 to 104°F), 20% to 80%
relative humidity, non-condensing.
Ordering Information:
Units include a 92" (234cm) detachable, 3-wire cord and plug (230V
units are supplied with Euro type plug). Units are also supplied with a 1.5"
(3.8cm) PTFE coated stir bar. 5 year limited warranty on parts and labor.
60
Test Tubes
Sample Type No. of Wells Well Dia. Well Depth Part Number
12mm Tube 40 12.7mm 45.7mm; 984TAM12MMT
16mm Tube 32 17.5mm 45.7mm 984TAM16MMT
20mm Tube 32 20.5mm 45.7mm 984TAM20MMT
25mm Tube 24 25.4mm 41.9mm 984TAM25MMT
Test Tubes
Sample Type No. of Wells Well Dia. Well Depth Part Number
12mm Tube 9 12.7mm 45.7mm 984TAP12MMT
16mm Tube 8 17.5mm 45.7mm 984TAP16MMT
20mm Tube 6 20.5mm 45.7mm 984TAP20MMT
25mm Tube 5 25.4mm 41.9mm 984TAP25MMT
Vials
Sample Type No. of Wells Well Dia. Well Depth Part Number
12mm Vial (2mL) 40 12.7mm 16.8mm 984TAM12MMV
15mm Vial (1 dram) 40 15.5mm 16.8mm 984TAM15MMV
17mm Vial (2 dram) 32 17.8mm 16.8mm 984TAM17MMV
21mm Vial (4 dram) 24 21.5mm 16.8mm 984TAM21MMV
28mm Vial 16 28.8mm 16.8mm 984TAM28MMV
Vials
Sample Type No. of Wells Well Dia. Well Depth Part Number
12mm Vial (2mL) 9 12.7mm 16.8mm 984TAP12MMV
15mm Vial (1 dram) 10 15.5mm 16.8mm 984TAP15MMV
17mm Vial (2 dram) 7 17.8mm 16.8mm 984TAP17MMV
21mm Vial (4 dram) 5 21.5mm 16.8mm 984TAP21MMV
28mm Vial 3 28.8mm 16.8mm 984TAP28MMV
Description Part Number
Base plate for 135mm diameter plates 984TABASEPLT
Safety Handles (2) 984TAHANDLES
Round Top Hotplate-Stirrer Accessories
• Heat and stir a variety of samples simultaneously on one hotplate-stirrer
• Uni and sectional blocks accomodate 9 different sample sizes
• Anodized aluminum with close block to tube contact ensures optimal transfer of heat